Timmel-Breitensportliche Veranstaltung
Teilnehmerubersicht

Teilnehmer Pferde Startplatzreservierungen
Aljets, Emma 58 Luna 4:1
Alkabes, Claire 45 Valdiva JR 3:1,5:1
GER
Ammersken, Maximilian 59 Gino 6:1
Baalmann, Sabrina 73 Bibi 7:1,8:1
Batterham, Frauke 30 Luna Lovegood F 7.1
GER
Baumann, Ute 22 Cheeves XI 701
GER
Beitelmann, Maike 34 Denver 701
GER
Benter, Julia 18 Shayen 7:1
GER
Beute, Ella 69 Grace 6:1
Beute, Luis 71 Berta 6:1
Beyen, Fiete 52 Ricarda 111
GER
Beyen, Stina 51 Liaison 32 101
GER
Bielefeld, Leni 35 Datschmo 3:1,5:1,6:1
GER .

36 Sabrina

Sternenschweif

37 Sirius Amour
Bielefeld, Lotte 35 Datschmo 1:1,2:1
GER )

36 Sabrina

Sternenschweif

Bultmann, Lucy 65 Bentley 3:1,5:1,6:1
Buss, Helene 12 Klecks 4:1
GER
BuR, Sophia 62 Nico 2:1,6:1
Béhme, Klara 4 Dora 5:1
GER
Bilirma, Enna Talea 28 Presumida-Polly 4:1
GER
Bldrma, Liana Marie 19 Lavinia 223 2:1,3:1
GER
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Teilnehmer

Doornkaat, Hella ten
GER

Doornkaat, Tilda ten
GER

Dreyer, Talea

Fetzer, Hanna

Flocken, Mira
GER

Freese, Ewald
GER

Frey, Linnea

Goldbach, Mira
GER

Goldbach, Yannik
GER

Goldmann, Anton
GER

Goldmann, Paul
GER

Goldmann, Til
GER

Gronau, Pia

Grinefeld, Thea
GER

Grinefeld, Tietje
GER

Hentschel, Femke
GER

Homann, Julia
Hupens, Elia
GER

Hupens, Josua
GER

Hoélsken, Mia
GER

Janssen, Sonja
GER

Jung, Manuela
GER

Pferde

7

67

63

39

61

23

24

46
47
48

58

13

13

40

41

42

64

54

38

44

Adriana

Ecki

Smoky

Mila 54

Dieter

Kleiner Onkel

Kastanienhof
Sternentanz

Kastanienhof
Sternentanz

Rosi 469

Tiwo

Vasi

Luna

Lisa (Ahornshof Lisa)

Lisa (Ahornshof Lisa)

Cheeky's Cute Girl

lluzia de Torrez

White Girl 12

Alina

Cara

Cara

Mambo Number 7

Sunshine's Fuchsi

Veeve

Startplatzreservierungen

4:1

4:1,5:1,6:1

B
=

3:1,51,6:1

3:1,5:1

5:1,7:1,8:1
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Teilnehmer

Kaiser, René
GER

Kaminski, Angela
GER

Keplin, Maren

Kléwer, Imke
GER

Knipper, Alexandra

Kruse, Heidi
GER

Menkens, Nicole
GER

Meyer, Ylva
GER

Munter, Marie-Joana
GER

Nordbusch, Anna

Osterbuhr, Lea
GER

Pfeiffer, Ina
GER

Redddhl, Sophie
GER

Reiners, Wilke
GER

Saathoff, Pamela
GER

Schinagl, Lucia

Schmidt, Ida
GER

Schmidt, Lene

Scholz, Christina
GER

Schoon, Leevke
GER

Schuldt, Henrike

Schitte, Mia-Sophie
GER

Pferde

49

17

70

55
56

21

26
27

10

58

11

43

57

33

68

16

14
15

25

59

75

First Pleasure 7

Maggie vom
Frankenberg

Tye

llona 122

Surprise Blue Eyes

Captain Morgen 2

Gordislan

Min Jung 10
Vapiano 8

Maxima Maybe

Luna

Fajola

Lucquino TF

Calypso

Sunny

Sammy

Dreamer

Donevan

Dino 400
Moonlight

Famina

Snoopy

Gino

Freyja

Startplatzreservierungen

7:1,8:1

7:1,8:1

3:2,5:1,6:1

2:1,5:1

1:2,2:2,3:2,5:2
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Teilnehmer

Sparringa, Dana

Sparringa, Ina

Specht, Janne

GER

Stomberg, Ivonne

Stulken, Lilli Marleen
GER

Terdevci, llona

Trint, Amelie
GER

Troff, Elke
GER

Tranapp, Thea

Von der Heide, Anni
GER

Wallner, Luana Sophia
GER

Weets, Jessica
GER

Wintermeil, Daliha
GER

Wirdemann, Lara

Pferde

74

59

20

66

29

72

50

31

60

32

76

53

60

Horst

Gino
Douglass
Fee
Schwalbe
Pelle

Grace
Farina 1055
Coco
Ramiro vom
Frankenberg

Chameur San

Elly K 2

Julija

Coco

Startplatzreservierungen

7:1,8:1
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